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Anlage

Kleiner Damm 22, 07407 Rudolstadt

info@tennisclub-rudolstadt.de

Sportwart/in
Rudolph, Jan
T 0162 4879888 jan@artyd.de

Senioren-Sportwart/in
Riebel, Gisela

Jugendwart/in
Rudolph, Jan
T 0162 4879888 jan@artyd.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Rudolph, Jan
T 0162 4879888 jan@artyd.de
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Herren 50 (2er) | Verbandsliga
MF: Jan Rudolph
m 0162 4879888; jan@artyd.de

Ra. Name (Jg.)

Rudolph, Jan (1970)
Cramer, Martin (1964)
Bodenstein, Falk (1957)
Pfeifer, Andre (1968)
Jahn, Mario (1963)
Dobert, Ronny (1972)
Pé&ch, Thomas (1972)
Arpe, Johannes (1965)
Bromel, Horst-Dieter (1954)
10 Hildebrandt, Olaf (1964)
11 Swoboda, Andreas (1961)
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ID-Nr

17050760
16453207
15750133
16856762
16352817
17201991
17201992
16592580
15403400
16402995
16151857

LK

LK15,9
LK16,5
LK17,6
LK18,4
LK21,9
LK22,3
LK23,7
LK24,3
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,6
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